DATASHEET
EdgeMarc 4550 Series
Enterprise Session Border Controllers
Introduction
The EdgeMarc 4550 Series are flexible, application
ready enterprise session border controllers that
can be deployed initially as a low-cost WAN access
router and expanded to other applications such as

EM-4552-T1-4-0-0-0-0-90: EdgeMarc
90T, Single T1/E1 (Ethernet Only)
Ordering Information
EdgeMarc 4552 Enterprise
Session Border Controller
(cont.)
Dual T1/E1
EM-4552-T2-4-0-0-0-0-5: EdgeMarc 5T,
Dual T1/E1
EM-4552-T2-4-0-0-0-0-15: EdgeMarc
15T, Dual T1/E1
EM-4552-T2-4-0-0-0-0-30: EdgeMarc
30T, Dual T1/E1
EM-4552-T2-4-0-0-0-0-50: EdgeMarc
50T, Dual T1/E1
EM-4552-T2-4-0-0-0-0-70: EdgeMarc
70T, Dual T1/E1
Three T1/E1
EM-4552-T3-4-0-0-0-0-5: EdgeMarc 5T,
Three T1/E1
EM-4552-T3-4-0-0-0-0-15: EdgeMarc
15T, Three T1/E1
EM-4552-T3-4-0-0-0-0-30: EdgeMarc
30T, Three T1/E1
EM-4552-T3-4-0-0-0-0-50: EdgeMarc
50T, ThreeT1/E1
EM-4552-T3-4-0-0-0-0-70: EdgeMarc
70T, Three T1/E1
Quad T1/E1
EM-4552-T4-4-0-0-0-0-5: EdgeMarc 5T,
Quad T1/E1
EM-4552-T4-4-0-0-0-0-15: EdgeMarc
15T, Quad T1/E1
EM-4552-T4-4-0-0-0-0-30: EdgeMarc
30T, Quad T1/E1
EM-4552-T4-4-0-0-0-0-50: EdgeMarc
50T, Quad T1/E1
EM-4552-T4-4-0-0-0-0-70: EdgeMarc
70T, Quad T1/E1
(408) 351-7200